BATTERY
CATALOG
We are committed to keeping
trucks on the road and moving
forward by providing quality parts
to all who repair heavy-duty vehicles.
CONFIDENCE.
COVERAGE.

* under normal operating conditions
AUTOMOTIVE
BATTERIES
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Quality performance in all climates
• Maintenance-free performance over lifetime*
• Various size and power needs for your application
roadchoice.com  |  5
BCI
GROUP
SIZE
PART
NUMBER CCA AT 0°F CA AT 32°F RC MIN.
AT 25A LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TERMINAL
TYPE
31 31RC925C 925 1050 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 7/16” Threaded
31 31RC925C702* 925 1050 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 7/16” Threaded
31 31RC925A 925 1050 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 3/8” SAE Auto
31 31RC925A702* 925 1050 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 3/8” SAE Auto
31 31RC750C 750 900 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 7/16” Threaded
31 31RC750C702* 750 900 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 7/16” Threaded
31 31RC750A 750 900 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 3/8” SAE Auto
31 31RC750A702* 750 900 180 13” 6 13/16” 9 3/8” SAE Auto
31 31RC660C* 660 800 160 13” 6 13/16” 9 7/16” Threaded
31 31RC660C702* 660 800 160 13” 6 13/16” 9 7/16” Threaded
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Part numbers ending in 702 are trailer load quantities.
*Part number only available in the U.S.
HEAVY-DUTY SPECS